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Ref # Part Number Qty Description
1 166642 DECAL
2 129212 NLA
3 166641 DECAL
4 156199 DECAL REVERSE
5 110655X NLA
6 120431X DECAL TI
7 166202 DECAL
8 127521 NLA
9 120075X DECAL TI

10 165836 DECAL.DRAG.STAKE.LH.TIL
11 162215 DECAL.TINE.SHIELD
12 166856 DECAL, CHOKE
13 165837 DECAL.DEPTH.STAKE.RH.TIL
14 166854 "DECAL,ENGINEOHP REF"
15 166870 DECAL

168878 OWNER'S MANUAL
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ENGINE, BRIGGS AND STRATTON

Ref # Part Number Qty Description
1 690045 CYLINDER ASS'Y
2 399269 BUSHING ASSY
3 299819 SEAL, OIL
5 693643 HEAD
7 273489 GASKET

11 693647 TUBE
12 692549 GASKET
13 95049 SCREW
15 94916 PLUG, PIPE, HEX SOCKET
16 693403 CRANKSHAFT
17 498185 BEARING
18 693204 COVER
20 692550 SEAL
21 281658 PLUG-OIL FILLER

21A 693463 CAP
22 692551 SCREW
23 692987 FLYWHEEL
24 222698 KEY, FLYWHEEL
25 499627 PISTON ASS'Y
25 692788 PISTON ASS'Y
25 692789 PISTON ASS'Y
25 692790 PISTON ASS'Y
26 499631 RING SET
26 692785 RING SET
26 692786 RING SET
26 692787 RING SET
27 263190 LOCK, PISTON PIN
28 499423 PIN, PISTON, STANDARD SIZE
29 690124 ROD
30 225279 DIPPER
32 94699 SCREW
33 499642 VALVE
34 499641 VALVE
35 263149 SPRING
40 93312 RETAINER, VALVE SPRING
45 262679 TAPPET, VALVE
46 693404 CAMSHAFT
51 692555 GASKET
55 497442 HOUSING, REWIND STARTER
56 498144 PULLEY, REWIND STARTER
58 693389 ROPE
60 715257 GRIP
65 692608 SCREW

65A 94904 SCREW, SEMS
75 495659 WASHER, SET
95 94098 SCREW, THROTTLE
98 398185 SCREW IDLE ADJ

98A 493280 SCREW ASSY SPEED ADJ
104 231371 PIN, FLOAT HINGE
108 223471 VALVE CHOKE
109 693628 CHOKE
110 PARTSIMAGE REFER TO PARTS IMAGE
111 262715 SPRING, CHOKE
117 690048 JET
121 690032 CARBURETOR KIT
122 690043 SPACER
124 692568 SCREW
125 693518 CARBURETOR
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Ref # Part Number Qty Description
127 PARTSIMAGE REFER TO PARTS IMAGE
130 223470 VALVE THROTTLE
131 690024 SHAFT THROTTLE
133 398187 FLOAT, CARBURETOR
134 398188 VALVE, INLET
137 PARTSIMAGE REFER TO PARTS IMAGE
146 94388 TIMING GEAR KEY
155 225430 PLATE
161 693459 BASE
163 272948 GASKET
176 94905 SCREW
186 493496 ELBOW, FUEL PIPE
187 298049 LINE, FUEL

187A 692601 LINE
188 94644 SCREW, HEX HEAD

188A 692590 SCREW
189 263108 BALL
209 693710 SPRING
211 693710 SPRING
219 693578 GEAR GOVERNOR
220 221551 WASHER THRUST
222 693405 BRACKET
227 499506 LEVER
232 693408 SPRING
238 263131 CAP
265 221535 CLAMP
281 693407 PANEL
285 692595 STRAP
300 693593 MUFFLER
304 693621 HOUSING
305 692577 SCREW

305A 690960 SCREW, HEX
305B 692557 SCREW
305C 94786 SCREW

306 693610 SHIELD
307 94515 SCREW HEX HD
332 94877 NUT, FLYWHEEL
333 692605 ARMATURE
334 94731 SCREW, SEMS
337 491055 PLUG, SPARK
346 94896 SCREW, SEMS
353 95137 NUT
354 692575 NUT
356 398808 WIRE, GROUND
358 690031 GASKET SET
363 19069 PULLEY, FLYWHEEL
373 692582 NUT

373A 94907 BOLT, GOVENOR LEVEL
383 19374 WRENCH
423 94655 SCREW

423A 94929 SCREW, SELF-TAPPING
445 498596 FILTER
455 225457 CUP
456 281503 RETAINER, STARTER
459 281505 PAWL, RATCHET
467 493903 KNOB, AIR CLEANER
478 693709 PANEL
526 94974 SCREW, HEX
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Ref # Part Number Qty Description
562 94852 BOLT, GOVERNOR LEVER
592 231082 NUT, HEX
601 93053 CLAMP, HOSE, GREEN
608 497830 STARTER ASSEMBLY, REWIND
613 94706 SCREW
615 94672 RETAINER
616 692547 CRANK
619 94744 SCREW, SEMS
621 396847 SWITCH, STOP
623 94943 P/N CONFLICT - CHECK WITH SUPPLIER
634 PARTSIMAGE REFER TO PARTS IMAGE

634A PARTSIMAGE REFER TO PARTS IMAGE
635 805529 ELBOW, SPARK PLUG
642 693460 COVER
663 692577 SCREW
676 393757 DEFLECTOR, EXHAUST, SIDE OUTLET
689 263073 SPRING, RETAINER
717 693462 AIR CLEANER BRACKET
741 263157 GEAR
742 692564 RING
743 692566 GEAR
819 692598 SCREW

819A 94914 SCREW, SEMS, TANK BRACKET MOUNT
830 94993 SCREW
832 693583 GUARD
836 94896 SCREW, SEMS

836A 692596 BRACKET
851 493880 TERMINAL, IGNITION CABLE

863A 692596 BRACKET
868 498592 SEAL
883 272309 GASKET, EXHAUST
957 493988 CAP, FUEL TANK
958 692586 VALVE
961 963598 SCREW
967 273356 FILTER
972 692587 TANK
975 493640 BOWL, FLOAT
977 690033 GASKET SET
978 273346 GASKET

1005 692592 FAN
1019 690035 LABEL KIT
1022 273241 GASKET
1023 499924 COVER
1026 693517 ROD
1029 225246 ARM
1033 690034 KIT
1034 281621 GUIDE
1058 273700 OWNER'S MANUAL

SUPPLIER CHECK WITH SUPPLIER
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Ref # Part Number Qty Description
1 690045 CYLINDER ASS'Y
2 399269 BUSHING ASSY
3 299819 SEAL, OIL
5 693643 HEAD
7 273489 GASKET

11 693647 TUBE
12 692549 GASKET
13 95049 SCREW
15 94916 PLUG, PIPE, HEX SOCKET
16 693403 CRANKSHAFT
17 498185 BEARING
18 693204 COVER
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22 692551 SCREW
23 692987 FLYWHEEL
24 222698 KEY, FLYWHEEL
25 499627 PISTON ASS'Y
25 692788 PISTON ASS'Y
25 692789 PISTON ASS'Y
25 692790 PISTON ASS'Y
26 499631 RING SET
26 692785 RING SET
26 692786 RING SET
26 692787 RING SET
27 263190 LOCK, PISTON PIN
28 499423 PIN, PISTON, STANDARD SIZE
29 690124 ROD
30 225279 DIPPER
32 94699 SCREW
33 499642 VALVE
34 499641 VALVE
35 263149 SPRING
40 93312 RETAINER, VALVE SPRING
45 262679 TAPPET, VALVE
46 693404 CAMSHAFT
51 692555 GASKET
55 497442 HOUSING, REWIND STARTER
56 498144 PULLEY, REWIND STARTER
58 693389 ROPE
60 715257 GRIP
65 692608 SCREW

65A 94904 SCREW, SEMS
75 495659 WASHER, SET
95 94098 SCREW, THROTTLE
98 398185 SCREW IDLE ADJ

98A 493280 SCREW ASSY SPEED ADJ
104 231371 PIN, FLOAT HINGE
108 223471 VALVE CHOKE
109 693628 CHOKE
110 PARTSIMAGE REFER TO PARTS IMAGE
111 262715 SPRING, CHOKE
117 690048 JET
121 690032 CARBURETOR KIT
122 690043 SPACER
124 692568 SCREW
125 693518 CARBURETOR
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127 PARTSIMAGE REFER TO PARTS IMAGE
130 223470 VALVE THROTTLE
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187A 692601 LINE
188 94644 SCREW, HEX HEAD

188A 692590 SCREW
189 263108 BALL
209 693710 SPRING
211 693710 SPRING
219 693578 GEAR GOVERNOR
220 221551 WASHER THRUST
222 693405 BRACKET
227 499506 LEVER
232 693408 SPRING
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445 498596 FILTER
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467 493903 KNOB, AIR CLEANER
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526 94974 SCREW, HEX
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562 94852 BOLT, GOVERNOR LEVER
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613 94706 SCREW
615 94672 RETAINER
616 692547 CRANK
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621 396847 SWITCH, STOP
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634 PARTSIMAGE REFER TO PARTS IMAGE

634A PARTSIMAGE REFER TO PARTS IMAGE
635 805529 ELBOW, SPARK PLUG
642 693460 COVER
663 692577 SCREW
676 393757 DEFLECTOR, EXHAUST, SIDE OUTLET
689 263073 SPRING, RETAINER
717 693462 AIR CLEANER BRACKET
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1058 273700 OWNER'S MANUAL

SUPPLIER CHECK WITH SUPPLIER

www.ersatzteil-service.de 

Der Ersatzteilspezialist im Internet.



3468A99 (1999) Page 11 of 34
ENGINE, BRIGGS AND STRATTON www.ersatzteil-service.de 

Der Ersatzteilspezialist im Internet.



3468A99 (1999) Page 12 of 34
ENGINE, BRIGGS AND STRATTON

Ref # Part Number Qty Description
1 690045 CYLINDER ASS'Y
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111 262715 SPRING, CHOKE
117 690048 JET
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27 263190 LOCK, PISTON PIN
28 499423 PIN, PISTON, STANDARD SIZE
29 690124 ROD
30 225279 DIPPER
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281 693407 PANEL
285 692595 STRAP
300 693593 MUFFLER
304 693621 HOUSING
305 692577 SCREW
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307 94515 SCREW HEX HD
332 94877 NUT, FLYWHEEL
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975 493640 BOWL, FLOAT
977 690033 GASKET SET
978 273346 GASKET

1005 692592 FAN
1019 690035 LABEL KIT
1022 273241 GASKET
1023 499924 COVER
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55 497442 HOUSING, REWIND STARTER
56 498144 PULLEY, REWIND STARTER
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65A 94904 SCREW, SEMS
75 495659 WASHER, SET
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98 398185 SCREW IDLE ADJ

98A 493280 SCREW ASSY SPEED ADJ
104 231371 PIN, FLOAT HINGE
108 223471 VALVE CHOKE
109 693628 CHOKE
110 PARTSIMAGE REFER TO PARTS IMAGE
111 262715 SPRING, CHOKE
117 690048 JET
121 690032 CARBURETOR KIT
122 690043 SPACER
124 692568 SCREW
125 693518 CARBURETOR

www.ersatzteil-service.de 

Der Ersatzteilspezialist im Internet.



3468A99 (1999) Page 21 of 34
ENGINE, BRIGGS AND STRATTON

Ref # Part Number Qty Description
127 PARTSIMAGE REFER TO PARTS IMAGE
130 223470 VALVE THROTTLE
131 690024 SHAFT THROTTLE
133 398187 FLOAT, CARBURETOR
134 398188 VALVE, INLET
137 PARTSIMAGE REFER TO PARTS IMAGE
146 94388 TIMING GEAR KEY
155 225430 PLATE
161 693459 BASE
163 272948 GASKET
176 94905 SCREW
186 493496 ELBOW, FUEL PIPE
187 298049 LINE, FUEL

187A 692601 LINE
188 94644 SCREW, HEX HEAD

188A 692590 SCREW
189 263108 BALL
209 693710 SPRING
211 693710 SPRING
219 693578 GEAR GOVERNOR
220 221551 WASHER THRUST
222 693405 BRACKET
227 499506 LEVER
232 693408 SPRING
238 263131 CAP
265 221535 CLAMP
281 693407 PANEL
285 692595 STRAP
300 693593 MUFFLER
304 693621 HOUSING
305 692577 SCREW

305A 690960 SCREW, HEX
305B 692557 SCREW
305C 94786 SCREW

306 693610 SHIELD
307 94515 SCREW HEX HD
332 94877 NUT, FLYWHEEL
333 692605 ARMATURE
334 94731 SCREW, SEMS
337 491055 PLUG, SPARK
346 94896 SCREW, SEMS
353 95137 NUT
354 692575 NUT
356 398808 WIRE, GROUND
358 690031 GASKET SET
363 19069 PULLEY, FLYWHEEL
373 692582 NUT

373A 94907 BOLT, GOVENOR LEVEL
383 19374 WRENCH
423 94655 SCREW

423A 94929 SCREW, SELF-TAPPING
445 498596 FILTER
455 225457 CUP
456 281503 RETAINER, STARTER
459 281505 PAWL, RATCHET
467 493903 KNOB, AIR CLEANER
478 693709 PANEL
526 94974 SCREW, HEX
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ENGINE, BRIGGS AND STRATTON

Ref # Part Number Qty Description
562 94852 BOLT, GOVERNOR LEVER
592 231082 NUT, HEX
601 93053 CLAMP, HOSE, GREEN
608 497830 STARTER ASSEMBLY, REWIND
613 94706 SCREW
615 94672 RETAINER
616 692547 CRANK
619 94744 SCREW, SEMS
621 396847 SWITCH, STOP
623 94943 P/N CONFLICT - CHECK WITH SUPPLIER
634 PARTSIMAGE REFER TO PARTS IMAGE

634A PARTSIMAGE REFER TO PARTS IMAGE
635 805529 ELBOW, SPARK PLUG
642 693460 COVER
663 692577 SCREW
676 393757 DEFLECTOR, EXHAUST, SIDE OUTLET
689 263073 SPRING, RETAINER
717 693462 AIR CLEANER BRACKET
741 263157 GEAR
742 692564 RING
743 692566 GEAR
819 692598 SCREW

819A 94914 SCREW, SEMS, TANK BRACKET MOUNT
830 94993 SCREW
832 693583 GUARD
836 94896 SCREW, SEMS

836A 692596 BRACKET
851 493880 TERMINAL, IGNITION CABLE

863A 692596 BRACKET
868 498592 SEAL
883 272309 GASKET, EXHAUST
957 493988 CAP, FUEL TANK
958 692586 VALVE
961 963598 SCREW
967 273356 FILTER
972 692587 TANK
975 493640 BOWL, FLOAT
977 690033 GASKET SET
978 273346 GASKET

1005 692592 FAN
1019 690035 LABEL KIT
1022 273241 GASKET
1023 499924 COVER
1026 693517 ROD
1029 225246 ARM
1033 690034 KIT
1034 281621 GUIDE
1058 273700 OWNER'S MANUAL

SUPPLIER CHECK WITH SUPPLIER
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HANDLE ASSEMBLY

Ref # Part Number Qty Description
1 8389J GRIP TI
2 121248X BUSHING
3 71191008 SCREW.PNHD.10-24
4 126949X603 BRACKET
5 72110514 BOLT CARRIAGE CRT
6 108281X ROD SHIFT CRT
7 72110608 BOLT D
8 4497H RETAINER M
9 109229X LOCK    CRT

10 73930600 LOCKNUT
11 19131611 WASHER   CRT
12 109228X LEVER LOCK   CRT
13 150217 HANDLE
14 159232 "CABLE, CLUTCH"
15 145821 BRACKET.CLUTCH.CA
17 102604X GRIP BAR CRT
18 150696 BOLT PIVOT
21 159227 BAR CONTROL
22 150744 "GRIP,HANDLE"
24 73731000 NUT
25 164743 CONTROL.THROTTLE
26 146480 GROMMET.HANDLE.V-
27 10040500 LOCKWASHER
28 73800500 NUT
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MAINFRAME, LEFT SIDE

Ref # Part Number Qty Description
1 73510500 NUT
2 10040600 LOCKWASHER
3 73220600 NUT.HEX.3/8-16UNC
4 165710 SHIELD.INNER.BELT
5 164329 PIN.SPIROL.FLARED
6 162756X505 "LEVER,SHIFT"
7 72110404 BOLT
8 161530 PLATE
9 86777 SUB= 750097

10 9484R CONDIUT CLIP T
11 10040400 LOCKWASHER
12 73220400 SUB= 50675
13 23230506 SET SCREW
14 156117 SPACER-SPLIT
15 19111116 WASHER
16 145102 SHEAVE.TRANS.
19 12000028 SUB= 2267J
20 165504 NUT J CLIP #8
21 110652X SPACER CRT
22 74770508 BOLT.FIN.HX.5/16-24X1/2
23 102190X TIRE.CHV.13X5.0-6
23 150750 SUB= 150750X427
23 795R SUB= 65139
24 126875X RIVET.DRILL.1.75
25 4497H RETAINER M
26 165501X603 GUARD
27 132801 BELT-V
28 104679X PULLEY-IDLER TI
29 12000032 KLIP RING
30 159229 BRACKET ASM IDLER
31 102384X BOLT CRT
32 102141X SHIFT ARM CRT
33 74760616 BOLT
34 102383X COUNTERWEIGHT CRT
35 74760532 BOLT
36 102331X BRACKET LH CRT
37 130812 ENGINE PULLEY
38 74760544 SUB= 74780544
39 140062 CAP PLUNGER BLACK
40 165503 SCREW HX WSH.HD#8-18X1/2
44 73800500 NUT
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MAINFRAME, RIGHT SIDE

Ref # Part Number Qty Description
1 163532 BUMPER
2 73970500 LOCKNUT TI
3 19111116 WASHER
4 74760512 BOLT
5 102332X BRACKET RH CRT
6 74760532 BOLT
7 102173X COUNTERWEIGHT CRT
8 10040600 LOCKWASHER
9 73220600 NUT.HEX.3/8-16UNC

10 74760524 BOLT.HEX.5/16-1.5
11 4497H RETAINER M
12 126875X RIVET.DRILL.1.75
13 102190 TIRE
13 150750 SUB= 150750X427
13 795R SUB= 65139
14 73510500 NUT
15 PARTSIMAGE REFER TO PARTS IMAGE
15 SUPPLIER CHECK WITH SUPPLIER
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TINE ASSEMBLY

Ref # Part Number Qty Description
1 163499 TINE.SPADE
2 132673 PIN.CLEVIS.SHEAR
3 163500 TINE.CLEANING
4 163552 RETAINER SPRING
5 163926 HUB ASM.DRT.19
6 73610600 SUB= 7810H
7 10040600 LOCKWASHER
8 74610616 BOLT
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TINE SHIELD

Ref # Part Number Qty Description
1 98000129 NUT
2 161415X603 SHIELD
3 8393J STAKE PIN TI
4 12000036 KLIP RING TI
5 72140506 BOLT
6 8394J SPRING TI
7 8392J LATCH BRACKET TI
8 109230X SPRING   CRT
9 163496X603 SHIELD

10 72140508 BOLT
11 10040500 LOCKWASHER
12 73220500 NUT.HEX.5/16-18
13 72110510 BOLT
14 124343X BRKT SHIELD TINE
15 161414X603 SHIELD
16 73510400 NUT
18 72040410 BOLT
19 102701X GRIP CRT
20 73220600 NUT.HEX.3/8-16UNC
21 102156X SUB= 102156X500
22 74930632 BOLT
23 4440J HINGE CRT
24 72140404 BOLT
25 6712J VINYL CAP TI
26 109227X PAD IDLER TI
27 163497X603 SHIELD
28 120588X PIN HINGE
29 104085X603 SHIELD
31 163498X417 "STAKE,DRAG"
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TRANSMISSION

Ref # Part Number Qty Description
1 161509 TRANSMISSION ASSM.
2 161510 GEARCASE.ASM.LH.W/BEARING
3 161963 GASKET.GEARCASE
4 5020J NEEDLE BRNG LT
5 1370H "T, BEARING"
6 161520 PINION
7 161518 SHAFT
8 4895H "TI, BEARING"
9 154467 WASHER SEAL

10 7392M SUB= 100482K
11 100371K SPRING-SHIFT CRT
12 106160X O-RING TI
13 142145 BRACKET ASM SHIFT
14 8353J SHIFT FORK TI
15 12000039 KLIP RING
16 161516 SHAFT
18 4358J WASHER
19 12000040 KLIP RING
20 102114X GEAR ASSY CRT
21 102115X GEAR-REV IDLR CRT
22 6803J NEEDLE BEARING TI
23 161527 SHAFT.IDLER.REVERSE.CRT
24 10040700 LOCKWASHER
25 73610700 NUT.ASF.HEX.7/16
27 143009 BEARING.SHAFT.LH.
28 106390X BUSHING TI
29 102134X CHAIN CRT
30 150737 GROUND SHAFT ASSY
31 143008 BEARING.SHAFT.RH.
32 106388X SPACER TI
33 102121X SPRCKT 8 GEAR CRT
34 102112X SHFT 2ND RED. CRT
35 102101X SCRW WHIZ LOK CRT
36 161524 GEAR & SPROCKET.ASM.W?BEARING
37 1004131K BEARING
38 161525 ASM.GEAR & SPROCKET
39 161526 GEAR.CLUSTER.DRT.
40 105346X GEAR TI
41 161523 SHAFT
42 4220R BRNG RACE
43 106146X SPACER TI
44 155236 SEAL ASM-OIL
48 161511 GEARCASE
49 132688 TINE SHAFT
50 106147X CHAIN.50 LINK TI
51 17720408 SCREW
52 73220500 NUT.HEX.5/16-18
53 165140 KIT.BEARING
54 161528 GEAR
55 3400R BEARING
56 161529 GEAR
57 165889 SPACER
58 17720412 SCREW 1/4-20X3/4

6066J GREASE PREMIUM-1
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